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ADVT NO.: NIMR/Advt./IDD0O/2021/09

List of shortlisted candidates for the post of Consultant: Scientific (Medical/Non-Medical) in IDDO-
ICMR joint Project

S.No. | Applicant Name Email ID of Applicant

1 Moitri Basu moitrri_basu@yahoo.co.in

2 Ellango R ellango85@gmail.com

3 Akansha Pant apant@hsph.harvard.edu

4 Siva Kamalakannan kamalakannanphd@gmail.com

5 Reena Verma preenav7@gmail.com

6 Salma Jamal jamalsalmal @gmail.com

7 Minu Nain minu345r@gmail.com

8 Akhalesh Kumar Shakya shakyaakhilesh@gmail.com

9 Jyoti Gautam jyotiswarup1 1 @gmail.com

10 Rishikesh Kumar rishikeshkumar@live.in

11 Anuradha Singh anuradha.singh@babulab.org

12 Monica Pandey scientistmera@gmail.com

13 Mahesh MV maheshmv.bio@gmail.com

14 Sundus Shafat Ahmad sundus_ahmad13@hotmail.com

15 Padmalaya Das pdas1234(@gmail.com

16 C Kuppusamy lionkupps@yahoo.com

17 Megha Singhal meghasinghal0107@gmail.com

18 Simi Thankappan tsieolin@gmail.com

19 Shruti Srivastava trivenishruti@gmail.com

20 Rohit Sharma rohitah.sharma@gmail.com

21 Anand Prakash Maurya amaurya81@gmail.com

22 Vikash Kumar vk7068@gmail.com

23 Kriti Sikri sikrikritil 5@gmail.com

24 G. Balasubramani balabio62@gmail.com

25 Varsha K K kkvarsha711@gmail.com

Separate E-mail is being sent to shortlisted candidates for interview. L/A/S LM‘
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